
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.
6

3

1

5

9

2

7

11

4

8

12

10

Name
Pálla Csaba

Szentesi Tamás

Szanyi Norbert

Minorics Roland

Balogh Zsolt

Fally György

Bánki Ede

Pásztor Gábor

Szántó Dániel

Pakot János

Szabó Péter

Halász Jácint

Max. Laps
18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

15

Total Tm
10:05.821

10:23.922

10:25.280

10:30.330

10:11.284

10:19.092

10:19.661

10:39.753

10:00.943

10:05.494

10:22.999

10:21.045

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

Overall BestTm
32.169

32.461

32.032

32.309

32.666

33.683

31.970

34.441

34.503

33.830

33.645

34.805

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2
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